TN	845-CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE-Seller Poys 1 81070	CONTRACT PEAL ESTATE	Vol. mgo Page_	1079 Laturan
	and a second at the	s	<u>ch</u> ,	19.1.3, Between
	325 MAIN STREE	T, KLAMATH FALLS, OR	97601 , hereinaffe	er called the sener;
and	MR. AND MRS. S	STEVE A. BILLI LA	RADO, CA. hereinafter	called the buyer,
	That in cons	ideration of the mutual covenant	to and agreet to it to theme	as described lands
agrees	to sell unto the buyer and the KLAI	ideration of the mutual covenant buyer agrees to purchase from MATH	, State of OREGON	, to-wit:
and p	remises situated in	성의 가슴을 한 것을 하는다. 같은 물건이 가슴을 하는 것이다.		
		an a the Bange 13 E	ast	
		38 South, Range 13 E illamette Meridian, S	「二日」 「「「「」」、 こうちゃ せいせいげんひどう	A provinské provi
	ered une tion 28;	or the Ouitclaim Deed	Jarry po alaga (S	
	retern receipt m	111 WE LEAN AMAINT TO	a nésu diagu 30 9	ike portes de
		sed to the shore no of several data		
	DAGG AT THE THE	OUR THOUSAND	Dollars (24,000,00.),
for the	he sum ofTWENTY_I	OUR THOUSAND	has been paid at the tr	nce of said purchase
hered	of the receipt where of neleby is	a this is a second as fol	lows to-wit:	
price		Horne Brider Mexica DEODER	ab includes 9% pe	ran evril 1944. Romenski
	\$251.75 or more	payable, monthly, whi eginning March 20, 19 arch month until bala	79, payments due	
	the 15th day of	eginning March 20, 19 each month until bala	nce is paid in iu	
		er en sen gefangen verkender en sen sen generatie. Die en sen sen der sen	igen anticipal and a second	
		the real property described	I in this contract is	an a
	The buyer warrants to and covenants w *(A) primarily tor buyer's personal, fai (B) to an organization or (oven if bu	with the seller that the real property described mily, household or agricultural purposes. And the period of the self of the s	an orice shall bear interest at the rate	of
All	the paid at an	ly time, an activity	Monthly	and *{ being included
cent	per annum from	11, 1979 until paid, interest to be d. Taxes on said premises for the current year 79	ar shall be prorated between the part	er tê ur
	January 11,, 13	d. Taxes on said premise the said lands on January. 11. on of said lands on January. 11. on task of the buyer agrees that at all times hold not suffer or permit any waste or strip the tron and reinhburse seller for all costs and isnot said property, as well as all water rents abelore the same or any part thereol become is belore the same or any part thereol become	1979, and may ret e will keep the premises and the build that he will keep said premises	ain such possession so long lings, now or hereafter erect free from construction and
he i ther	is not in default under the terms of this of een, in good condition and repair and with er liens and save the seller harmless there	Il not suller or permit any waste or strip the from and reimburse seller for all costs and a inst said property, as well as all water rents	ittorney's lees incurred by him in def ittorney's lees and municipal liens of public charges and municipal liens oust due: that at buyer's expense, he	which hereafter lawfully may which hereafter lawfully may will insure and keep insur
tha bo	t he will pay all taxes hereafter formptly imposed upon said premises, all promptly	If not suffer induces seller for all costs and i from and reimburse seller for all costs and i ainst said property, as well as all water rents before the same or any part thereol become i premises against loss or damage by lire (with e seller, with loss payable lirst to the seller e seller as soon as insured. Now it the buyer e seller may do so and any payment so mad there it without waiver, however, of any ris	extended coverage) in an amount no and then to the buyer as their respect and then to the buyer as their costs	t less than \$
all in all	buildings how of including satisfactory to the a company or companies satisfactory to the policies of insurance to be delivered to the policies of insurance, the	premises against loss of during by the seller e seller, with loss payable linst to the seller e seller as soon as insured. Now it the buyer e seller may do so and any payment so mad ioresaid, without waiver, however, of any rig subject to a contract or a mortgage (the wo	shall tail to pay any such the shall be added to and become a part of the shall be added to and become a part of the seller for buyer's broken to buyer's broken as used herein inclules w	art of the debt secured by t each of contract. ithin its meaning a trust dee
. con	tract and shall bear interest at the rate a tract and shall bear interest at the rate a The said described premises are now	e seller as soon as hand any payment so mad seller may do so and any payment so mad loresaid, without waiver, however, of any rik subject to a contract or a mortgage (the wo subject to a contract or a mortgage (the wo subject to a solid county in book/reel/volu (reference to which here	me No.	incident balance thereof at
tin	ne is \$ See Dack and	the seller agrees to pay all sur	ns due and to become due on said co lefault; should any of the installment	s on said mortgage so paid as to the seller that portion
he th	s than Surveyed for said payments and to c times required for said payments and to seller include taxes or insurance premium s seller include taxes	the seller agrees to pay all sur o keep suid contract or mortfage free from d is on suid described premises, the buyer agrees and insurance premiums; should the seller f red by suid contract or mortfage to be paid him against the sums next to become due ond within	on seller's demand band contract of or any reason permit said contract of or otherwise perform said contract of the boys ourcluse price pursuant	r mortgage to be or become mortgage and the buyer s to the terms of this contr
de	the hault, the buyer may pay any sums require tault, the buyer may pay any sums so paid by e entitled to credit for all sums so paid by	red by said contract or mortfanke to be plan him against the sums next to become due und within	e date hereol, he will furnish unto b	uyer a title insurance policy the date of this agreement, sold contract or mortgage. S
- st ar	The seller agrees that the mis expense ring (in an amount equal to said purchas and except the usual printed exceptions and except the usual printed exceptions price is	se price) marketable title in and to said pro- type building and other restrictions and ease title building and upon request and upon surrel fully paid and upon request and upon surrel	ments now of record, it any, and the inder of this agreement, he will deliver it all encumbrances since said date i	a good and sufficient deed placed, permitted or arising ad public charges so assume
a v tl	iso agrees that when same propied on the eying said premises in tee simple unto the brough or under seller, excepting, however the busies and further excepting all liens and	I the building and other equest and upon surrer fully paid and upon request and upon surrer buyer, his heirs and assigns, free and, clear o the said easements and restrictions, and the nd encumbrances created by the buyer or his (Continued on reverse	nares, municipal nens, water reals and sassigns. Vie 194 Black and a provide state of the second state of	
	ne otkyci urod kalencego ZDL/PC Mile Antonio Systemic Statements (2010) w processing the constraint of the statement of the system of the s	(Continued on reverse whichever phrais and whichever warranty (A) or a Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply the contract becomes a first lian to finance the	B) is not applicable. If warranty (A) is a with the Act and Regulation by making re	pplicable and if seller is a cre- quired disclosures; for this pur
	IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, w as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending ase Stevens-Ness Form No. 1308 or similar. If	Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUSI comply the contract becomes a first lien to finance the j	purchase of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness	
			STATE OF OF	REGON,
	Ed L. Howell 325 Main St. Klamath Falls, On SELLER & NAME AND	c 97601	County of	that the within ins
	A DECEMBER OF DECEMBER	A Shaffer		· I im focord of
	oggi 7 Waterway		Aunton day of	M and reco
set <mark> </mark> 1€ N	ANT ANT	ADDRESS		
	After recording return to: Ed L. Howell	CHILD LLAS (04) J CLUI (6C) (CHILD LLAS (04) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10	RDER'S USE instrument/mi	.or as accument/rec/ crofilm No
	Ed L. Howell 325 Main St.		Poord of Dee	ds of said county. my hand and se
	Ed L. Howell 325 Main St. Klamath Falls, O		County affixed	
	in the security of the secure ter all tax statements t	hall be sent to the following durities		TIT
	Mr. & Mrs. Steve	P.O. Box 853	Ru	D
IT	Silverado, Ca.			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1

1.236 2.11.24

9

(Individual) 3564TITLE INSURANCE AND TRUST STATE OF CALIFORNIA 1.2 county of_ Orange SS. May 7th, 1979 On before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared____ Steve A. Shaffer and Teresa Shaffer , known to me to be the person S___whose name_S_are_ subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that they executed the same. MARGOT ANTRIM WITNESS my hand and official seal. NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN ORANGE COUNTY My Commission Expires Oct. 7, 1980 Margo autri Signature (This area for official notarial seal) L. Capita 3565And it is understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within the setting timited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, them the selfer at his option shall have the following rights: (1) to declare the wind and other documents from escrew and/or (4) to foreclose this contract with option shall have the following rights: (1) to declare the wind and other documents from escrew and/or (4) to foreclose this contract by sait in the interest thereon at one due and payable. (1) to withdraw said deed and other documents from escrew and/or (4) to foreclose this contract by sait in equity, and in any of such cases, all rights and premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer of return, reclamation to compression for seller without any act of recentry, or any other act of said seller to be performed and without any rights of the forest in said seller without any act of recentry, or any other act of said seller to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation for seller without any act of recentry, or any other act of said seller to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation for seller without any act of recentry, or any other act of said seller to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation for seller without any act of recentry or any other act of said seller to be performed. The solute are the right immediately, or at any time to recent and approvents and appurtenses thereon or thereto the land aloresaid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereof, together with all the improventents than appurtenses thereon or thereto the land aloresaid, without any process of haw, and take immediate possession thereof, together with all the improventents thereof shall in no way affect his of any such provision, or as a wither of the soller a NZEXERON DET ANYXE executed Warranty Deed held by Mountain Title should be released to the buyer. Mountain Title is further instructed to release to seller the buyer's Quit-cliam Deed in the event of default by the buyer.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...24,000.00.00.00.00.00 actual consideration con-sists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the consideration (indicate which).0 In case suit or action is instituted to foreclose this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in said suit or action agrees to pay such sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as autorney's lees to be allowed the prevailing party in said suit or action and if an appeal is taken from any sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as autorney's lees to be allowed the prevailing party in said suit or action and if an appeal is taken from any sum as the trial court such trial court, the losing party further promises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing inconstruing this contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires. In construing this contract, it is understood that the seller of the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires, indee assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply qually to corporations and to individuals. This agreement shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the maculine, the feminine and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply qually to corporations and to individuals. This agreement shall bind and inure to the benefit of, as the circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives, successors in inferest and massing as well. IN WITNESS WHEREOF. said parties have executed this instrument in trinlicates if aither of the undersidered

xecutors, administrations, personal representatives, successors in interest and assigns as well. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the undersigned is a copporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers

duly authorized the curit by order of its board of directors. een the symbols (D, if not opplicable, should be deleted. See, ORS 93.030). Notary Public f NOTE-The sentence belw STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss., 19...... Generation of KLAMATH ss March 20, 19.79 Personally appearedwho, being duly sworn, Personally appeared the above named..... each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Steve A. Shaffer president and that the latter is the Teresa Shaffer secretary of and acknowledged the loregoing instru-, a corporation and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL <u>Asymptotic De Stand</u> SEAL) Before me: (SEAL) (OFFILIAN SEAL) MC > Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires harassh fit rula Notary Public for Oregon

(DESCRIPTION CONTINUED)

Mortgage exists on said property in the sum of \$233,000.00, said sum being owed on this as well as other property. Addendem to above mentioned mortgage makes provision for release from said sum in the event of payoff of this mortgage.

A Quitclaim Deed conveying any interest in the described property from the above mentioned buyer back to the seller, is currently held by Mountain Title of Klamath Falls, Oregon. Said Quitclaim Deed will be released to the above mentioned seller only if the buyer becomes 60 days or more deliquent with payments due on said property, and only after the buyer has been given 30 days notice by return receipt mail at last known address, that payments must be brought current, or the Quitclaim Deed will be given to the seller. Siad notice can not be sent prior to 60 days delinquency having lap កុស្តាត់ (គេឈំ ត្ sed. W. Realth 20446227)

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

1.

ر مع مع فدجها

111.10

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 22nd day of M80 _____A.D., 19_80_at___3:25___ ____o'clock____P___M., and duly recorded in Vol. on Page 3563 Deeds of. WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk FEE__________ By Dernetha Shels Th _Deputy

CONSTRUCTORY TOTAL